Start

17:30

Finish

19:30
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Duration

2:00

Thursday, 14th June 2018

Programme

Scrutineering

Series

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
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Friday, 15th June 2018

Start

08:00
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:15
12:00
13:10
13:45
13:30
14:30
16:15

Finish

10:00
10:00
09:15
10:00
11:15
13:00
13:30
14:15
14:00
15:30
16:45

Duration

2:00
2:00
0:15
0:30
1:00
1:00
0:20
0:30
0:30
1:00
0:30

Programme

Scrutineering

Administrative Checks

Pace Truck Familiarisation + System's Check
Collective test 1

VIP + Press Rides part 1

VIP + Press Rides part 2

Motor show

Collective test 2

Driver's Briefing (briefing room)

Free Practice (Participants Press rides only)
Free Practice 1

Series

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Swift Cup

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Swift Cup

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Saturday, 16th June 2018

Start

08:40
09:00
09:45
10:45
11:00
11:20

11:40

11:50

12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:20
14:00
14:30

14:50
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:00
16:40

17:10

Finish

08:55
09:30
10:30
10:55
11:10
11:40
11:55
12:35

13:50
14:15
14:45
15:20

16:30
16:55
17:25

Duration

0:15
0:30
0:45
0:10
0:10
0:20
0:15
0:45

0:30
0:15
0:15
0:30

0:30
0:15
0:15

Programme

Pace Truck Familiarisation + System's Check
Free Practice 2

Qualifying + Super Pole

Timed practice 1 (Q1)

SUPER POLE' (first 10 drivers from Q1)
Motor show

Autograph Session (Fan Village)
PARADE

Pitlane Open

Pitlane Closed

10-Minutes Board

Start Formation lap
Championship Race 1 (11 laps)
Podium Championship Race 1
Post Race Conference (Fan Village)
Race 1

Pitlane Open

Pitlane Closed

10-Minutes Board

Start Formation lap
Championship Race 2 (11 laps)
Podium Championship Race 2
Post Race Conference (Fan Village)

Series

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Swift cup

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Trucks

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Swift cup

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
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Sunday, 17th June 2018

Start Finish Duration ~ Programme Series
08:40 08:55 0:15 Pace Truck Familiarisation + System's Check FIA European Truck Racing Championship
09:00 09:15 0:15 Warm-up FIA European Truck Racing Championship
09:35 10:05 0:30 Race 2 Swift Cup

10:15 10:30 0:15 Motor show

10:45 10:55 0:10 Timed practice 2 (Q2) FIA European Truck Racing Championship
11:00 11:10 0:10 SUPER POLE' (first 10 drivers from Q2) FIA European Truck Racing Championship
11:30 12:30 1:00 PARADE Trucks

11:45 12:00 0:15 Autograph Session (Fan Village) FIA European Truck Racing Championship
12:45 Pitlane Open FIA European Truck Racing Championship
12:55 Pitlane Closed FIA European Truck Racing Championship
13:05 10-Minutes Board FIA European Truck Racing Championship
13:15 Start Formation lap FIA European Truck Racing Championship
13:15 13:45 0:30 Championship Race 3 (11 laps) FIA European Truck Racing Championship
13:55 14:10 0:15 Podium Championship Race 3 FIA European Truck Racing Championship
14:25 14:40 0:15 Post Race Conference (Fan Village) FIA European Truck Racing Championship
14:45 15:00 0:15 Motor show

15:15 Pitlane Open FIA European Truck Racing Championship
15:25 Pitlane Closed FIA European Truck Racing Championship
15:35 10-Minutes Board FIA European Truck Racing Championship
15:45 Start Formation lap FIA European Truck Racing Championship
15:45 16:15 0:30 Championship Race 4 (11 laps) FIA European Truck Racing Championship
16:25 16:40 0:15 Podium Championship Race 4 FIA European Truck Racing Championship
16:55 17:10 0:15 Post Race Conference (Fan Village) FIA European Truck Racing Championship
17:00 17:30 0:30 Race 3 Swift Cup

Page 2

Oxronve (L) T B csermec
- We Deliver the Future GRAMMER pr=ry




