

FIA EUROPEAN TRUCK RACING CHAMPIONSHIP



OFFICIAL Timetable - <u>v1</u> | 15 June 2018

Page 1

	Thursday, 14th June 2018				
Start	Finish	Duration	Programme	Series	
17:30	- 19:30	2:00	Scrutineering	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	

	Friday, 15th June 2018				
Start	Finish	Duration	Programme	Series	
08:00	- 10:00	2:00	Scrutineering	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
08:00	- 10:00	2:00	Administrative Checks	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
09:00	- 09:15	0:15	Pace Truck Familiarisation + System's Check	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
09:30	- 10:00	0:30	Collective test 1	Swift Cup	
10:15	- 11:15	1:00	VIP + Press Rides part 1	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
12:00	- 13:00	1:00	VIP + Press Rides part 2	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
13:10	- 13:30	0:20	Motor show		
13:45	- 14:15	0:30	Collective test 2	Swift Cup	
13:30	- 14:00	0:30	Driver's Briefing (briefing room)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
14:30	- 15:30	1:00	Free Practice (Participants Press rides only)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
16:15	- 16:45	0:30	Free Practice 1	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	

	Saturday, 16th June 2018				
Start	Finish	Duration	Programme	Series	
08:40 -	08:55	0:15	Pace Truck Familiarisation + System's Check	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
09:00 -	09:30	0:30	Free Practice 2	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
09:45 -	10:30	0:45	Qualifying + Super Pole	Swift cup	
10:45 -	10:55	0:10	Timed practice 1 (Q1)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
11:00 -	11:10	0:10	SUPER POLE' (first 10 drivers from Q1)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
11:20 -	11:40	0:20	Motor show		
11:40 -	11:55	0:15	Autograph Session (Fan Village)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
11:50 -	12:35	0:45	PARADE	Trucks	
12:50			Pitlane Open	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
13:00			Pitlane Closed	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
13:10			10-Minutes Board	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
13:20			Start Formation lap	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
13:20 -	13:50	0:30	Championship Race 1 (11 laps)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
14:00 -	14:15	0:15	Podium Championship Race 1	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
14:30 -	14:45	0:15	Post Race Conference (Fan Village)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
14:50 -	15:20	0:30	Race 1	Swift cup	
15:30			Pitlane Open	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
15:40			Pitlane Closed	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
15:50			10-Minutes Board	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
16:00			Start Formation lap	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
16:00 -	16:30	0:30	Championship Race 2 (11 laps)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
16:40 -	16:55	0:15	Podium Championship Race 2	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	
17:10 -	17:25	0:15	Post Race Conference (Fan Village)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	















FIA EUROPEAN TRUCK RACING CHAMPIONSHIP



OFFICIAL Timetable - <u>v1</u> | 15 June 2018

Page 2

Start	Finish	D		
		Duration	Programme	Series
08:40 -	- 08:55	0:15	Pace Truck Familiarisation + System's Check	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
09:00 -	- 09:15	0:15	Warm-up	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
09:35 -	- 10:05	0:30	Race 2	Swift Cup
10:15 -	- 10:30	0:15	Motor show	
10:45 -	- 10:55	0:10	Timed practice 2 (Q2)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
11:00 -	- 11:10	0:10	SUPER POLE' (first 10 drivers from Q2)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
11:30 -	- 12:30	1:00	PARADE	Trucks
11:45 -	12:00	0:15	Autograph Session (Fan Village)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
12:45			Pitlane Open	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
12:55			Pitlane Closed	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
13:05			10-Minutes Board	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
13:15			Start Formation lap	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
13:15 -	13:45	0:30	Championship Race 3 (11 laps)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
13:55 -	14:10	0:15	Podium Championship Race 3	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
14:25 -	14:40	0:15	Post Race Conference (Fan Village)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
14:45 -	- 15:00	0:15	Motor show	
15:15			Pitlane Open	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
15:25			Pitlane Closed	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
15:35			10-Minutes Board	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
15:45			Start Formation lap	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
15:45 -	- 16:15	0:30	Championship Race 4 (11 laps)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
16:25 -	16:40	0:15	Podium Championship Race 4	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
16:55 -	17:10	0:15	Post Race Conference (Fan Village)	FIA European Truck Racing Championship
17:00 -	17:30	0:30	Race 3	Swift Cup











